
BOARD REVISED: 9/27/23 BOARD APPROVED: 11/9/2022

FAMILY CALENDAR 2023-2024
IMPORTANT AUGUST DATES:
August 29  New Student/Parent Mee�ng 6-7pm (HS)
August 30 Meet the Teachers 4-5pm (CU and RI)
August 30  Meet the Teachers 6-8pm (HS)
August 31 Meet and Greet 5-7pm (MS)

No School First Day of School   . Prep for Success (Elementary)

Early Dismissal Times:  CU & RI 11:30am, MS 11:40am, HS 12:09pm

SEPTEMBER 2023 FEBRUARY 2024

OCTOBER 2023 MARCH 2024

NOVEMBER 2023 APRIL 2024

DECEMBER 2023 MAY 2024

JANUARY 2024 JUNE 2024

S M T W R F S S M T W R F S

S M T W R F S S M T W R F S

S M T W R F S S M T W R F S

S M T W R F S S M T W R F

S M T W R F S S M T W R F S

DAY EVENT          T=19  S=18 DAY EVENT      T=20  S=19

DAY EVENT           T=22  S=21 DAY EVENT      T=16  S=15

DAY EVENT           T=19  S=18 DAY EVENT      T=21  S=20

DAY EVENT           T=15  S=15 DAY EVENT    T=22  S=22

DAY EVENT         T=21  S=19 DAY EVENT         T=10  S=10

1 2 1 2 3
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31
31

1 2 3 4 5 6 1
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

1 2 1 2 3 4
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 23

4 26

1,5-6  
7

22
25

25

26

27

3

22-27

22-29

First Day of School (

No School No School
Prep for Success - Elementary

No School (Professional Learning)

No School

Early Dismissal (Conferences)

No School (Conferences) No School (Conferences)

No School (Professional Learning) No School (Spring Break)

1st Quarter Ends (MS/HS) No School (Spring Break)

No School (Thanksgiving Break) 3rd Quarter Ends (MS/HS)

No School (Professional Learning)

No School (Winter Break)
No School

No School (Winter Break) HS Final Exams

2nd Quarter Ends (HS)

HS Final Exams  

Early Dismissal (CU, RI, MS) 1st Semester 89 Days

1st Semester Ends 

MS/HS) No School (Professional Learning)

Asynchronous Day for HS Students

No School (Professional Learning)

Asynchronous Day for HS Students

No School (Professional Learning)

(See individual buidling schedules)

No School - Mar�n Luther King Jr. Day
(Professional Learning) Early Dismissal (Last Day of School)

First Full Day of School (Elementary)  

12

 21

22

1

5

27 10

29

24
27

1-2

15 14

19  

23-26  

26  

26 2nd Semester 88 Days

29 No School (Classroom Workday) Total 177 Days

22-29

11-14

S
Early Dismissal (Professional Learning)

CUMBERLAND ELEMENTARY   |   RICHARDS ELEMENTARY  |   WHITEFISH BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL   |   WHITEFISH BAY HIGH SCHOOL   |   LYDELL COMMUNITY CENTER

An Exceptional Place to Learn


