Whitefish Bay school district August 29 New Sudent/Parent Meeting 6-7pm (MS) August 30 Meet the Teachers 6-8pm (KS) August 31 Meet and Greet S-7pm (MS)											FAMILY CALENDAR 2023-2024   ▲ No School ★ First Day of School Prep for Success (Elementary)   Early Dismissal Times: CU & RI 11:30am, MS 11:40am, HS 12:09pm							
SEPTEMBER 2023										FEBRUARY 2024								
S	M	Т	W	R	F ★	<b>S</b> 2	1	EVENT T=19 S=18 First Day of School (MS/HS)	S	М	Т	W	<b>R</b> 1	F 2	<b>S</b> 3	DAY EVENT T=20 S=19 23 No School (Professional Learning)		
3	•	5	6		8 4 -	9	4	No School Prep for Success - Elementary	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	26 No School		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	1,5-6	(See individual buidling schedules)	11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
17	18	19	20	21	-	23	7	First Full Day of School (Elementary)		19	20	21	22	-	24			
24	-	26	27	28	29	30	22 25	No School (Professional Learning) No School	25	-	27	28	29					
OCTOBER 2023									MAR	СН					2024			
S	Μ	Т	W	R	F	S	DAY	EVENT T=22 S=21	S	Μ	Т	W	R	F	S	DAY EVENT T=16 S=15		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	25	Early Dismissal (Conferences)						1	2	12 Asynchronous Day for HS Students		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	26	No School (Conferences)	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	21 No School (Conferences)		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	27	No School (Professional Learning)	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	22-29 No School (Spring Break)		
22	23	24	Ο	۰	۰	28			17	18	19	20	•	•	23	22 No School (Professional Learning)		
29	30	31							24	-	-	-	-	-	30			
									31									
NOVE	MBE	R				2023			APRI	L					2024			
S	Μ	Т	W	R	F	S	DAY		S	M	Т	W	R	F	S	DAY EVENT T=21 S=20		
5	6	7	1 8	2 9	3 10	4 11	3	1st Quarter Ends (MS/HS)	7	8	2 9	3 10	4 11	5 12	6 13	1 No School (Spring Break)		
5 12	13	, 14	0 15	9 16	10	18	22-27	No School (Thanksgiving Break) No School (Professional Learning)	, 14	0 15	9 16	10	18	12	20	<ul><li>5 3rd Quarter Ends (MS/HS)</li><li>10 Asynchronous Day for HS Students</li></ul>		
12	20	21				25	27		21	22	23	24	25	26	20	29 No School (Professional Learning)		
26	20	28	29	30	-	25			28		23 30	24	25	20	21			
20		20	20	00					20		00							
DECE	DECEMBER 2023								MAY						2024			
S	M	` Т	W	R	F	S	DAY	EVENT T=15 S=15	S	М	т	W	R	F	S	DAY EVENT T=22 S=22		
		-			1	2	22-29	No School (Winter Break)	Ū		-	1	2	3	4	24 Early Dismissal (Professional Learning)		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			5	6	7	8	9	10	11	27 No School		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
17	18	19	20	21	-	23			19	20	21	22	23	O	25			
24 31	-	•	-	-	-	30			26	-	28	29	30	31				
JANUARY 2024									JUNE						2024			
S	M	Т	W	R	F	S	DAY	EVENT T=21 S=19	S	Μ	Т	W	R	F	S	DAY EVENT T=10 S=10		
	٠	۲	3	4	5	6	1-2	No School (Winter Break)				-	-		1	11-14 HS Final Exams		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	15	No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Professional Learning)	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	14 Early Dismissal (Last Day of School)		
14	٠	16	17	18	19	20	19	2nd Quarter Ends (HS)	9	10	11	12	13	0	15			
21	22	23	24	25	Ο	27		HS Final Exams	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	4-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6		
28	-	30	31				26 26	Early Dismissal (CU, RI, MS)	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	1st Semester 89 Days		
							26 29	1st Semester Ends No School (Classroom Workday)	30							2nd Semester 88 Days Total 177 Days		
CUM	IRFRI /		LEMEN	TAPY	01	СНАРГ	S EI ENAI	ENTARY   WHITEFISH BAY MIDDL	F SCHO	01	\\/шіт	FEICH	RAVU	IGH 64	HOOL	-		
CON	JENEP		CCIALED.	- DAINT	1 1/1	SHAND	C LLLIVII	An Exceptional P				211311						

An Exceptional Place to Learn